Monitorler

23

23

27

27

23.

23.

27

23.

23.

23.

23.

Uriin
.8 PHILIPS 24E2N1110/01 IPS 1MS 120HZ VGA

HDMI

.8 LG 24MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

LG 27MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

PHILIPS 27EIN1200A/01 IPS 1MS 120HZ VGA
HDMI

8 PHILIPS 242S9JML/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI

.8 PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA
HDMI

8 PHILIPS 245E1S/00 IPS QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDMI

PHILIPS 27EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 4MS HDMI
USB-C

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ
VGA HDMI

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/00 IPS 1IMS 100HZ
VGA HDMI

8 PHILIPS 241V8AW/01 IPS FHD 75HZ HDMI
BEYAZ

8 PHILIPS 241E1SC/00 IPS CURVED FHD 4MS
75HZ VGA HDMI

Marka

Philips

Lg

Lg

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

98,40 USD

106,80
usb

121,20
usb

130,80
usb

140,40
usb

143,40
usb

158,40
usb

176,40
usb

98,40 USD

102,00
usb

105,60
usb

106,80
usb



27 PHILIPS 271V8LAB/00 IPS FHD 100HZ HDMI Philips 0 115,20

VGA usb

27 PHILIPS 27EIN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA Philips 0 116,40
HDMI usb

27 PHILIPS 27E2N1100L/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA Philips 0 118,80
HDMI usb

27 PHILIPS 27E1IN1100A/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA Philips 0 124,80
HDMI usb

27 PHILIPS 271V8AW/01 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI Philips 0 125,70
VGA usb

24.5 LG 25MS550-B IPS 5MS 100HZ HDMI Lg 0 127,20
usb

27 PHILIPS 273V7QJAB/01 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI Philips 0 134,40
DP VESA usb

23.8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS Philips 0 146,40
HDMI USB usb

24 PHILIPS 242E2FA/00 1MS 75HZ IPS DP HDMI Philips 0 154,80
usb

23.8 PHILIPS 242S1AE/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ Philips 0 157,20
DVD-D VGA HDMI usb

27 PHILIPS 272S1M/00 IPS HDMI VGA DP Philips 0 186,00
usb

27 PHILIPS 27E1N1300AE/00 IPS 4MS 100HZ Philips 0 198,00
HDMI USB USB-C usb

31.5 LG 32MP60OG-B IPS FHD 1IMS 75MHZ HDMI Lg 0 212,40
VGA DP usb

27 PHILIPS 27EIN16O0OAE/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ Philips 0 274,80

HDMI USB-C usb




23.8 PHILIPS 242B1TC IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDMI

27 PHILIPS 27EIN1900AE/00 IPS 4MS 60HZ HDMI
USB-C

31.5 LG 32UN880OP-B IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ 4K HDMI

27.6 LG 28MQ780-B IPS DUAL UP 5MS 60HZ 2K
QHD

Philips

Philips

Lg

Lg

290,40
usb

326,40
usb

610,80
usb

850,80
usb



